OP \$65.00 78445450

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM459718

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Workstream USA, Inc.		02/26/2014	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HRsoft USA, Inc.	
Street Address:	reet Address: 2200 Lucien Way, Suite 201	
City:	Maitland	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32751	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type Number		Word Mark		
Serial Number:	78445450	HEALTH PAGES		
Serial Number:	76043206	BRAVANTA		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6464708429

Email: admin@nemilaw.com
Correspondent Name: Andrew Nemiroff
Address Line 1: 14 Cliffwood Place

Address Line 4: Metuchen, NEW JERSEY 08840

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Andrew Nemiroff
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew Nemiroff/
DATE SIGNED:	01/29/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate Name Change Workstream USA to HRsoft USA#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006259 FRAME: 0059

State Of Delaware

Entity Details

4/11/2016 2:37:52PM

File Number: 3099506 Incorporation Date / Formation Date: 9/21/1999

Entity Name: HRSOFT USA, INC.

Entity Kind: Corporation Entity Type: General

Residency: Domestic State: DELAWARE

Status: Good Standing Status Date: 4/11/2016

Registered Agent Information

Name: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Address: 2711 CENTERVILLE RD

City: WILMINGTON Country:

State: DE Postal Code: 19808

Phone: 302-636-5401

Tax Information

Last AnnualReport Filed: 2015 Tax Due: \$0

Annual Tax Assessment: \$175 Total Authorized Shares: 1000

Filing History (Last 5 Filings)

Seq	Description	No of Pages	Filing Date mm/dd/yyyy	Filing Time	Effective Date mm/dd/yyyy
1	Amendment WORKSTREAM USA, INC.	1	2/26/2014	11:30 AM	2/26/2014
2	Merger	2	6/30/2005	2:17 PM	6/30/2005
3	Merger	3	6/30/2005	2:16 PM	6/30/2005
4	Merger	3	6/30/2005	2:15 PM	6/30/2005
5	Merger	3	6/30/2005	2:14 PM	6/30/2005

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 01/29/2018 REEL: 006259 FRAME: 0060